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Description

200302180001
02160

02/18/2003
01:37:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor RELEASES DOTSON,
COREY

200202270000
94771

200303130001
54140

03/13/2003
04:12:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200303130001
54130

200303170001
57970

03/17/2003
08:13:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200208130003
81310

200303180001
62830

03/18/2003
12:39:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200304030001
98290

04/03/2003
10:35:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200205010002
04410

200304070002
06730

04/07/2003
01:03:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200304070002
06720

200305020002
73180

05/02/2003
03:02:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200305020002
73170

200305020002
69510

05/02/2003
08:07:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200106050002
28281

200306110003
66110

06/11/2003
01:38:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200306110003
66100

200306110003
66190

06/11/2003
02:00:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

200208190003
93100

200307070004
24330

07/07/2003
11:28:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200307070004
24320

200307070004
24430

07/07/2003
11:28:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200105020001
73001

200307170004
52460

07/17/2003
10:04:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200307170004
52450

200307230004
71570

07/23/2003
12:42:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor RELEASES MALLETT,
CHARLES

200205090002
17680

200307300004
88320

07/30/2003
09:38:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200307300004
88310

200308070005
13950

08/07/2003
08:43:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202250000
91171

200308210005
51650

08/21/2003
08:56:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200308210005
51640

200308220005
57400

08/22/2003
11:27:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200308220005
57390

200309020005
79700

09/02/2003
10:01:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor RELEASES TOOLE,
JERRY L

200202280000
98391

200309020005
82020

09/02/2003
01:59:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor RELEASES CORBITT,
JEFFREY R

200202130000
74341



200308260005
67100

08/26/2003
11:30:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199804210001
43501

200308270005
68410

08/27/2003
08:29:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200308270005
68400

200312050007
89710

12/05/2003
11:54:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS JENNINGS,
DONNA M

200308210005
54540

200301060000
10000

01/06/2003
12:29:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING

200301060000
09990

200301140000
27150

01/14/2003
12:02:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200301140000
27140

200301140000
27170

01/14/2003
12:02:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200205090002
20080

200302070000
77390

02/07/2003
01:40:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor RELEASES MANN, LINDA
R

199909150003
86361

200303180001
62350

03/18/2003
11:25:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200303180001
62340

200303180001
62410

03/18/2003
11:25:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200303180001
62400

200303180001
62810

03/18/2003
12:39:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200303180001
62800


