Instrument #	Date Recorded	ria Filters	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
istiument #	Date Recorded	Ivaille	T arty Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	l age	Wapbook	Iviapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
200302180001 02160	02/18/2003 01:37:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOTSON, COREY					200202270000 94771	
200303130001 54140	03/13/2003 04:12:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200303130001 54130	
200303170001 57970	03/17/2003 08:13:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200208130003 81310	
200303180001 62830	03/18/2003 12:39:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK						
200304030001 98290	04/03/2003 10:35:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200205010002 04410	
200304070002 06730	04/07/2003 01:03:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200304070002 06720	
200305020002 73180	05/02/2003 03:02:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200305020002 73170	
200305020002 89510	05/02/2003 08:07:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200106050002 28281	
200306110003 66110	06/11/2003 01:38:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200306110003 66100	
200306110003 66190	06/11/2003 02:00:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					200208190003 93100	
200307070004 24330	07/07/2003 11:28:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200307070004 24320	
200307070004 24430	07/07/2003 11:28:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200105020001 73001	
200307170004 52460	07/17/2003 10:04:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200307170004 52450	
200307230004 21570	07/23/2003 12:42:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MALLETT, CHARLES					200205090002 17680	
200307300004 88320	07/30/2003 09:38:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200307300004 88310	
200308070005 3950	08/07/2003 08:43:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200202250000 91171	
00308210005 1650	08/21/2003 08:56:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200308210005 51640	
200308220005 57400	08/22/2003 11:27:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200308220005 57390	
200309020005 29700	09/02/2003 10:01:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOOLE, JERRY L					200202280000 98391	
200309020005	09/02/2003 01:59:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CORBITT, JEFFREY R					200202130000 74341	

200308260005 67100	08/26/2003 11:30:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK		199804210001 43501	
200308270005 68410	08/27/2003 08:29:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		200308270005 68400	
200312050007 89710	12/05/2003 11:54:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	JENNINGS, DONNA M		200308210005 54540	
200301060000 10000	01/06/2003 12:29:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHSTAR FUNDING		200301060000 09990	
200301140000 27150	01/14/2003 12:02:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		200301140000 27140	
200301140000 27170	01/14/2003 12:02:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK		200205090002 20080	
200302070000 77390	02/07/2003 01:40:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN, LINDA R		199909150003 86361	
200303180001 62350	03/18/2003 11:25:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		200303180001 62340	
200303180001 62410	03/18/2003 11:25:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		200303180001 62400	
200303180001 62810	03/18/2003 12:39:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC		200303180001 62800	